1 BAIL
2 A482
3 A482
4 CRLR
5 A482
6 ABAIL
7 CRLA
8 CRLR
9 CRLA
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 CRLR
14 CRLR
15 CRLA
16 CRLA
17 BAIL
18 ABAIL
19 A482
20 A482
21 TACR
22 BAIL
23 BAIL
24 BAIL
25 CRLA
26 BAIL
27 C372
28 CRLA
29 CRLA
30 BAIL
31 A482
32 ABAIL
33 A482
34 BAIL
35 A482
36 CRLA
37 A482
38 BAIL
39 A482
40 A482
41 CRLR
42 CRLA
43 BAIL
44 A482
45 A482

230
162
178
23
54
22
32
10
10
69
148
180
4
27
18
46
91
11

27
43
32
128
176
17
164
26
40
54
95
17
31
22
177
241

137
152
172
140
11

14

157
213
213

07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024

11.11.2024 DEFECTIVE LIST

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 11-11-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

TOKEN NO.
20973511
20965711
20960311
20950311
20896011
20910211
20915211
20793811
20765111
20907311
20945411
20966711
20888311
20950711
20899411
20955011
20913611
20905311
20880511
20887411
20898811
20885411
20943411
20963011
20913411
20966311
20912811
20938211
20955111
20926811
21083311
20929111
20889511
20962111
20980211
20878211
20937711
20940911
20956611
20938511
20913911
20893911
20942311
20981511
20981011

ADVOCATE NAME

ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
ZAFAR ABBAS

LAVKUSH KUMAR

RAVI KANT SHUKLA
BHARAT SINGH

MOHD IMRAN KHAN
AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
BIRENDRA SINGH

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
NIKHIL PATHAK

AMBREEN MASROOR
RAHUL MISHRA

RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
IMRAN AHMAD

PRATEEK MISHRA

RAJEEV KUMAR

KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
HARSHIT PATHAK
BHASKAR SINGH
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH.
DINESH PRATAP SINGH
MOHD AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
ASHOK GUPTA

BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

KM PREETE

RAM ASARE YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
VED BYAS MISHRA

A.C SRIVASTAVA
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
AKASH DWIVEDI

SHIVAM YADAV

RAJEEV KUMAR TIWARI
DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
SATENDRA SINGH

ANAND KUMAR PANDEY
RAM PRAKASH CHAUHAN.
RAJEEV GOSWAMI

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
924
95

BAIL
TACR
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A528
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
A482

136
168
152
120
101
165
30
87
135
11
125
156
139
139
50
187
55
67
23
19
135
232
19
62
35
28
149
155
212
91
75
138
147
103
151
71
189
78
14
46
924
218
27
20
170
42
19
56
185
92

07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024

11.11.2024 DEFECTIVE LIST

20946011
20998811
20940311
20956911
20924411
20958811
20898411
20923811
20934011
20902211
20941211
20964611
20941111
20936611
20975011
20989411
20901911
20921611
20890711
20909411
20944711
20984211
20899711
20908111
20940811
20910011
20944511
20945311
20973111
20913111
20908911
20957711
20945511
20924211
20943111
20925611
20947211
20929811
20879711
20895311
20912211
20976011
20889611
20930811
20963411
21001111
20881911
20970811
20957811
20910511

RAJEEV SISODIA
EKANSH VERMA
GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
NEEJA SRIVASTAVA
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
OMKAR NATH RAI
RANJEET SINGH
PRASHANT SHUKLA
GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
RAVISH KUMAR SINGH
SARVESH

MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
BRIJ GOPAL TRIPATHI
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
RISHI KESH MALVIYA
JAI KRISHNA TIWARI
VINAY KUMAR PATEL
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
SUDHANSHU SINGH
MAHESH DWIVEDI
SAFAL PANDEY
SHIVAKANT SINGH
SHASHANK BHARTI
ANURAG VAJPEYI.

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
ANAND JI MISHRA
AMBREEN MASROOR
RAY SAHAB YADAV
AZHAR HUSSAIN
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

AWADHESH KUMAR MISHRA

ANAND JI MISHRA
DIVYANSH RAI

GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
RAVINDRA KUMAR
KRISHN GOPAL

RAM JEE SAXENA
SIKANDAR KHAN

DR ARUN SRIVASTAVA
AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
SANJAY MISHRA
SATYAVEER SINGH
AZHAR HUSSAIN

PRASHANT KUMAR SHUKLA

ANAND PAL SINGH

HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA

DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHASHI KUMAR MISHRA

RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA.
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

A482
BAIL C
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A528
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A528
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482

159
159
207
12
239
207
147
182
126
34
18
184
220
25
25
15
165
229
37
14
161
126
84
35
96
35
169
185
154
32
137
27
105
13

19
35
150
69
213
17
83
43
15
157
173
178
69
197
37

07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
07/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/24

08/11/24

08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024

11.11.2024 DEFECTIVE LIST

20943211
20948511
20976911
20924311
20983611
20985811
20942111
20964011
20960911
20946611
20929311
20946111
20978811
20910311
20954911
20879611
20961811
20978711
20940011
20921811
20958511
21073511
21049711
21029111
21044411
21051111
21078111
21111311
21106911
21078911
21093211
21045011
21050211
21037611
21009711
21039111
21073911
20964211
21043111
21101111
21071211
21045311
21103411
21013511
21077111
21112811
21105911
21033711
21110511
21022711

SATYENDRA VISHWAKARMA
VISHNU SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA
MOHD KHALIL

MAHESH KUMAR

POOJA YADAV

RAVI YADAV

RAJ NARAYAN GUPTA
SAGAR MEHROTRA
AKHILESH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
ADYA PRASAD TEWARI

ANIL KUMAR

MOEEZUDDIN

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
MOHD ARIF SIDDIQUI

OM PRAKASH

HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA
DINESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI
VIPIN CHANDRA LAL

SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
KM MADHURI SINGH.
ANURAG VAJPEYI(RECEIVED)
GAURAV TIWARI

AZHAR HUSSAIN

SAURABH SRIVASTAVA
KALP DEV MISHRA

SADRUL ISLAM JAFRI
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
RAHUL SRIVASTAVA
DEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
VINOD KUMAR

PRABHAT PANDEY

RAM BABU SHARMA

SAROJ KASHYAP

SALMAN AHMAD

JITENDRA KUMAR

PRAKHAR SARAN SRIVASTAVA.
SUDARSHAN SINGH (RECEIVED)
SHRIKANT

SAURABH SHAHI

KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
ALOK SHARMA

MOHD MONIS

RAM RA) PANDEY

ANAND PATI TIWARI
RADHEY SHYAM SINGH
RAJEEV SINGH

RATNESH KUMAR SHUKLA
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11.11.2024 DEFECTIVE LIST

146 BAIL 16 08/11/2024 21008811 PRIYANKA DEVI

147 BAIL 123 08/11/2024 21067311 AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH

148 A482 24 08/11/2024 21003911 SHUJAUDDIN

149 ABAIL 27 08/11/2024 21068411 RAM CHANDRA YADAV

150 BAIL 160 08/11/2024 21109011 JITENDRA SINGH

151 BAIL 91 08/11/2024 21038711 PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA

152 A482 155 08/11/2024 21111711 KRISHNA GOPAL

153 A482 27 08/11/2024 21012411 RAVI SAHU

154 A482 107 08/11/2024 21060411 R.P MISHRA

155 BAIL 155 08/11/2024 21113511 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA.

156 ABAIL 1 08/11/2024 21011511 RAM BAHADUR SINGH

157 CRLA 28 08/11/2024 21037811 SHIVAKANT AWASTHI

158 BAIL 135 08/11/2024 21072211 BRIJ) RAJ SINGH

159 BAIL 167 08/11/2024 21113611 SHASHI SHEKHAR MISHRA

160 A482 135 08/11/2024 21066211 MOHD WASEEM

161 A482 101 08/11/2024 21064211 SHITLESH PANDEY

162 A482 85 08/11/2024 21040411 PRADEEP SAXENA

163 CRLA 58 08/11/24 21092211 RAVI KANT YADAV

164 BAIL 125 08/11/24 21096411 TAHIR ALI

165 BAIL 13 08/11/24 21015311 AKHILENDRA SINGH

166 BAIL 20 08/11/24 21028011 CHANDRA KANT BHARADWA) (RECEIVED)
167 CRLA 63 07-11-24 20972211 JITENDRA SINGH

168 BAIL 37 07-11-24 20894711 SIDDHARTH SINGH
169 BAIL 5 07-11-24 20891011 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
170 CRLR 24 06-11-24 20841111 PRIYAVRAT TRIPATHI
171 BAIL 194 06-11-24 20858011 VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
172 BAIL 119 06-11-24 20825611 ANUJ YADAV

173 A482 191 07-11-24 20952311 POOJA

174 CRLA 6 07-11-24 20884411 NAMMAN RAJ VANSHI
175 BAIL 236 07-11-24 20902811 SUFIA SABA

176 BAIL 66 07-11-24 20927911 KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
177 BAIL 130 07-11-24 20936911 JITENDRA KUMAR RAWAT
178 BAIL 20 07-11-24 20925911 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
179 CRLA 59 07-11-24 20970411 BABU LAL RAM

180 BAIL 178 07-11-24 20961411 SRIRAM DHAR DUBEY
181 BAIL 210 07-11-24 20987311 MOOL CHANDRA

182 CRLR 7 07-11-24 20907111 VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
183 CRLA 35 07-11-24 20920211 FAKHARUL ISLAM JAFRI
184 A482 81 07-11-24 20908511 SYED HASAN SHAUKAT ABIDI
185 A482 98 07-11-24 20910411 GAURAYV SISODIA
186 BAIL 231 07-11-24 20983111 KARTIKEY SINGH

187 BAIL 167 07-11-24 20957111 KSHITI) SINGH

188 BAIL 39 07-11-24 20900811 FAKHRUZZAMAN

189 BAIL 183 07-11-24 20986711 ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI
190 CRLA 53 07-11-24 20950911 NIKLANK KUMAR JAIN
191 CRLA 20 07-11-24 20906711 DHIRENDRA SINGH
192 A482 214 07-11-24 20983011 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
193 A482 86 07-11-24 20911011 PRASHANT SHUKLA
194 A482 206 07-11-24 20972111 MANOJ KUMAR

195 A482 190 07-11-24 20958011 ASHISH PANDEY

196 A482 238 07-11-24 20982411 POOJA YADAV

197 BAIL 103 07-11-24 20927411 S M JAFAR RAZA ZAIDI
198 A482 177 07-11-24 20957411 SWATANTRA PRATAP SINGH
199 CRLA 4 07-11-24 20883011 SUSHIL KUMAR

200 A482 169 07-11-24 20987111 SHADAB ALI

201 A482 102 07-11-24 20932011 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA
202 CRLA 18 07-11-24 20899411 RAHUL MISHRA

203 CRLA 46 07-11-24 20955011 RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
204 BAIL 91 07-11-24 20913611 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
205 ABAIL 11 07-11-24 20905311 IMRAN AHMAD

206 A482 3 07-11-24 20880511 PRATEEK MISHRA
207 A482 27 07-11-24 20887411 RAJEEV KUMAR

208 TACR 43 07-11-24 20898811 KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
209 BAIL 32 07-11-24 20885411 HARSHIT PATHAK
210 BAIL 128 07-11-24 20943411 BHASKAR SINGH

211 BAIL 176 07-11-24 20963011 AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
212 A482 200 07-11-24 20971311 MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
213 BAIL 235 07-11-24 20984011 RAJ KUMAR SINGH
214 A482 136 07-11-24 20947611 RAJEEV KUMAR TIWARI
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

BAIL
A482
A482
A482

BAIL
A482

BAIL

BAIL
A482
A482

BAIL C
TACR
A482
TACR
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL C
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

BAIL

BAIL
CRLA
A482

BAIL

107
187
235
203
65
185
200
213
76
26

124
82
107
217
65
18
34
41
26
122
145
153
a7
63
13
106
101
31
144
133

07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
07-11-24
06-11-24
07-11-24
08-11-24
07-11-24
07-11-24
08-11-24
07-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24

11.11.2024 DEFECTIVE LIST

20921311 MOHD IMRAN KHAN
20986211 SHEKHAER SINGH
20974711 MOHD. MONIS
20980811 SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA
20927211 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
20953911 NEETU SINGH
20972711 DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
20985011 AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
20909611 PAVAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
20885111 VIDIT NARAYAN MISHRA
20889411 SARAL SINGH
20917511 DHEERA) KUMAR DWIVEDI
20911211 PRASHANT OJHA
20921911 DHEERA) KUMAR DWIVEDI
20975911 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
20924811 ADWITIYA PRAKASH TIWARI
20898211 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
20892711 AYUSH SINGH
20956211 SAURABH CHATURVEDI
21062711 SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
21061711 BIRENDRA SINGH
20939411 ASHA PARIHAR
20831211 VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
20987211 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA
21025311 REEMA PANDEY
20891811 SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
20918711 MOHD. IMRAN KHAN
21042811 MOHD IRTEQA (RECIVED)
20919211 MOHD IMRAN KHAN
21068511 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA (RECIVED)
21071711 MOHD. ASHRAF
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
TACR
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLR
CRLR
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
NA528
A482
A483
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL

147
51
197
149
37
82
58
56
32
16
10
42
87

168
36
120
19
83
163
148
179
164
20
52
67
102
43
28
19
12
14
11
175
25
42
45
79
63
143
111
46

18
191
90
48
39

08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
07-11-24
08-11-24

11.11.2024 DEFECTIVE LIST

21084411
21023211
21113811
21113011
21104011
21033611
21027311
21020011
21017611
21016311
21008911
21087211
21040111
21024111
21079911
21090011
21079211
21017211
21065011
21107311
21109411
21110611
21076711
21028011
21027111
21046711
21052711
21064411
21097911
21020611
21018711
21033911
21049611
21097011
21089911
21068311
21073811
21057011
21034611
21111411
21047511
21072311
21004911
21036011
21111211
21051311
21035311
21024211
20890011
21007911

Page 6

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
AJAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI
LAVKUSH DIXIT
LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHIF
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BHAWESH PRATAP SINGH
SATYA PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
IRSHAD AHMAD
PRABHAKAR AWASTHI
MAMTA TIWARI
A KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARJUN SINGH SOLANKI
AWADHESH PRASAD
KARTIKEY SARAN
VIJAN RATHORE
JAY DEVI
NEETU MISHRA
MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN
PHOOL SINGH YADAV
RUCHITA JAIN
CHANDRA KANT BHARADWA])
DEEPANKAR SHUKLA
AKASH SHARAMA
MOHD. IRTEQA (RECIVED)
ZAFEER AHMAD
AJAY BAHADUR YADAV
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
G.S. CHAUHAN
RAHUL PANDEY
NABI ULLAH
GAURAV SRIVASTAVA (RECIVED)
VIJAY SHANTAM
CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH
INDRAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
VIMLENDU TRIPATHI
KRISHNA DATTA TIWARI
ABNISH KUMAR
MERA) AHMAD KHAN
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI
DEV PRAKASH SINGH
MAYANK CHANDRA
MOHD ADIL
VIJAlI KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHD. ARSHAD
YAWAR MUKHTAR
RITESH KUMAR SINGH



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
TACR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
NA528
BAIL
BAIL C
NA528
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A483
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL

14
163
131
179

94

a4
143
159

87

112
195

66
68
a4
104
50
93
51
13
109
15
136
88
144
53

08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
08-11-24
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21030811
21107011
21095411
21112611
21058911
21024711
21093611
21112311
21018111
21040211
21019811
21054011
21101911
21010211
21037511
21029711
21095111
21032911
21078511
21039611
21027011
21041811
21048711
21044311
21104411
21058411
21098811
21032011
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SANDEEP TRIPATHI
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. ASHRAF
SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
REKHA PUNDIR
SATENDRA KUMAR
BED BYAS MISHRA
MAHESH PANDEY
VINEET SINGH PARMAR
SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
RAM PRATAP YADAV
LOKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ZAFAR ABBAS
IRSHAD AHMAD
ATIPRIYA GAUTAM
KM. KHUSHI
PRASHANT KUMAR DUBEY
BRI) BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
ASHUTOSH TIWARI
REKHA PUNDIR
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
KAMAL SINGH
MERA) AHMAD KHAN
PRAVEEN KUMAR SHUKLA
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK KUMRA TIWARI
VIPIN KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
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